APPENDIX 1

CABINET FORWARD WORK PROGRAMME - 1 JULY 2020 TO 31 OCTOBER 2020

Item	Title of Report	Cabinet	Contact Officer
(a)	(b)	(c)	(d)
1.	Appointment of Local Authority Governors	21 Jul 2020	Lindsay Harvey, Corporate Director Education and Family Support lindsay.harvey@bridgend.gov.uk
2.	Learner Travel Review	21 Jul 2020	Lindsay Harvey, Corporate Director Education and Family Support lindsay.harvey@bridgend.gov.uk
3.	Post 16 Education	21 Jul 2020	Lindsay Harvey, Corporate Director Education and Family Support lindsay.harvey@bridgend.gov.uk
4.	School Modernisation Programme Band B - Mynydd Cynffig Primary School	21 Jul 2020	Lindsay Harvey, Corporate Director Education and Family Support lindsay.harvey@bridgend.gov.uk
5.	School Modernisation Programme Band B, Mutual Investment Model Welsh Education Partnership - Strategic Partnering Agreement	21 Jul 2020	Lindsay Harvey, Corporate Director Education and Family Support lindsay.harvey@bridgend.gov.uk
6.	Valleys Regional Park Future Funding	21 Jul 2020	Janine Nightingale, Corporate Director – Communities janine.nightingale@bridgend.gov.uk
7.	Bridgend Heat Network Scheme	21 Jul 2020	Janine Nightingale, Corporate Director - Communities janine.nightingale@bridgend.gov.uk
8.	Social Services and Wellbeing 5 Year Service Delivery Plan	21 Jul 2020	Susan Cooper, Corporate Director -

Item	Title and Description of Report	Cabinet	Contact Officer
(a)	(b)	(c)	(d)
			Social Services & Wellbeing susan.cooper@bridgend.gov.uk
9.	Contract Extension - Clos Penglyn Supported Living Service	21 Jul 2020	Susan Cooper, Corporate Director - Social Services & Wellbeing Tel: 01656 642251
10.	Capital Programme Outturn 2019-20 and Quarter 1 update 2020/21	21 Jul 2020	Gill Lewis, Interim Head of Finance and Section 151 Officer gill.lewis@bridgend.gov.uk
11.	Budget Monitoring 2020-21 Quarter 1 Revenue Forecast	21 Jul 2020	Gill Lewis, Interim Head of Finance and Section 151 Officer gill.lewis@bridgend.gov.uk
12.	Treasury Management Quarter 1 2020-21	21 Jul 2020	Gill Lewis, Interim Head of Finance and Section 151 Officer gill.lewis@bridgend.gov.uk